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Specialization:Teachar 
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Scientific Degree:Master 
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Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

5|7|2007 Physical Education 

and sport sciences 
University of 

Al.Qadisiyha 
B.Sc. 

12/12/2012 Physical Education 

and sport sciences 
University of 

Al.Qadisiyha 
M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 

 

 

  Any other 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scientific Title 

 

 

Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

From 2003-

2019 

Athletics Individual Games Branch 1-  

   2-  

   3-  

   4-  

   5-  

   6-  

   7-  

   8-  

   

 

9-  

 

Date Scientific Title No. 

24/3/2013 Assistant Teacher 1.  

19/3/2018 Teacher 2.  

  3.  

  4.  

  5.  

  6.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

Researcher University 

of 

sulimaniyha 

2012 Second scientific 

conference of sports 

education 

1 

Researcher University 

of Kufa 

2012 The first scientific 

conference of sports 

education 

2 

Presence University 

of Qadisiyah 

2012 The first scientific 

conference of sports 

education 

3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Holding lecture in the Afak Forum  Cleaning the corridors of the 

college 

 

 

Holding lecture in the Afak Club Repair of tools equipment of the 

athlitics 

 

  

  

          

Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

8102 University of 

Al.qadisiyha 

Awards from university president  1 

2012 College 

Deanship 

Dean of the college 2 

2012 College 

Deanship 

Dean of the college 3 

2012 College 

Deanship 

Dean of the college 4 

   5 

   6 

 

Publication  

Year Publication  

 

No. 

2013 The impact of the methods of high-intensity and low-

intensity infant training in the development of carrying 

the power of the players of 3000 meters on the players of 

the youth forum Afak Bammar 16 -18 years 

1 

2016 The effect of special exercises to control the modern 

starting position of the receiver and some kinetic 

variables during the phase of increasing speed at the 

effectiveness of 4 × 100 meters relay women 

2 

2018 Percentage of the contribution of physical 

measurements in terms of the physical and skill of the 

super volleyball player 

3 

2018 The effect of therapeutic rehabilitation exercises using 

an arterial closure device (A.C.A) for ankle sprain 

injury according to some immunological indicators of 

volleyball players 

4 

  5 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Books Composed or Translated : 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

 

 

languages:  

 Arabic       

 English  

 

 

 

 

 

 


